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Red Division

Zorchy

OC6

Ladies and Edelman
Ballbusters Dynasty 49

Blue Division

Here We Go Again
Big Dawgs
Wisconsin GB Behnke Badgers

White Division

THE BIG SEXY

The 21st Dynasty
Screwed Up Click

dyn quintin Quarantino

Total Points

Screwed Up Click
THE BIG SEXY

dyn quintin Quarantino
Here We Go Again

Zorchy

Big Dawgs

Wisconsin GB Behnke Badgers
The 21st Dynasty

Ballbusters Dynasty 49

Ladies and Edelman

OC6

11
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2158.60
2133.55
2126.65
2109.05
2087.95
2065.15
2043.25
2024.45
1979.55
1904.85
1901.40
1818.50
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PCT
0.786
0.571
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.357

DIV
5-1

2-4
2-4

DIV
2-4
6-0
2-4
2-4

DIV

4-2

4-2
1-5

PF
1750.90
1587.20
1651.10
1599.75

PF
1768.45
1762.10
1742.55
1664.60

PF
1807.45
1661.85
1772.05
1754.00
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PA
1528.60
1566.25
1739.05
1823.80

PA
1697.85
1607.15
1780.05
1889.60

PA
1618.45
1684.85
1748.35
1838.00

PTS
2065.15
1818.50
1901.40
1904.85

PTS
2087.95
2109.05
2043.25
2024.45

PTS
2133.55
1979.55
2158.60
2126.65
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